19 1.0 1.9 25.7
Democrat Colin Bell 201 10.6 20.4 46.1
Lean Bell 19 1.0 1.9 48.0
Republican Chris
Brown 220 11.6 22.3 70.3
Lean Brown 16 0.9 1.6 71.9
NOBODY 12 6 1.2 92.6
NOT SURE/DON'T
KNOW 44 2.3 45 97.1
REFUSE 29 15 2.9 100.0
Total 988 52.0 100.0
Missin System
9 y 914 48.0
Total
o 1902 100.0

Q1 including leaners. You can vote for any two candidates in the election for state
Assembly. If the election were held today, would you vote for:

Valid
Frequency Percent Percent




LD2 poll 2






MAZZRATE. How would you rate Assemblyman Vincent Mazzeo's job performance?

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative Percent

Valid

Excellent

Good

a1

173

4.3

18.2

LD2 poll 2

7.4

31.6

7.4




Q8. What do you think is the most important issue in this election? (SILENT CODE)

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent

LD2 poll 2



Q9. Do you think the candidates are addressing issues that are important to you?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent _

LD2 poll 2



Demographics

PHONE. Have | reached you on a cell phone or on aregular landline telephone? (SILENT CODE)

LD2 poll 2

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid CELL PHONE 198 19.7 19.7 19.7
LANDLINE PHONE 798 79.5




LD2 poll 2
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D6. I'm required to verify: are you:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Male 481 47.9 47.9 47.9
Or female? 519 51.7 51.7 99.6
OTHER 1 1 1 99.7
NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 1 1 1 99.8
REFUSE 2 2 2 100.0
Total 1004 100.0 100.0

LD2 poll 2




